
SCHEDULE 2024-2025

SESSION DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT PROFESSOR

1 21/02/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Introduction to project management Xavier Rodríguez

2 22/02/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Introduction to project management David Sanmartí

3 28/02/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Introduction to project management David Sanmartí

4 01/03/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Constraints management: scope, time, and cost Antoni Gutés

5 07/03/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Constraints management: scope, time, and cost Antoni Gutés

6 08/03/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Constraints management: scope, time, and cost Luis Balló

7 14/03/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Constraints management: scope, time, and cost Luis Balló

8 15/03/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Constraints management: scope, time, and cost Eva López

9 21/03/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Constraints management: scope, time, and cost Eva López

10 22/03/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Tools for project management Eva López

11 28/03/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Tools for project management Eva López

12 29/03/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Postgraduate Thesis Xavier Rodríguez

13 04/04/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Management of risks, quality, and supply Raul Sánchez

14 05/04/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Management of risks, quality, and supply Eva López

15 11/04/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Tools for project management Eva López

16 12/04/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Management of risks, quality, and supply Carmen Pérez

17 25/04/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Management of risks, quality, and supply Xavier Escudero

18 26/04/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Management of risks, quality, and supply Xavier Escudero

19 02/05/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Agile vision in project management Oscar Santos

20 03/05/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Agile vision in project management Oscar Santos

21 09/05/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Agile vision in project management Oscar Santos

22 10/05/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Agile vision in project management Oscar Santos

23 16/05/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Relational aspects: resource, communication, and stakeholder management David Sanmartí

24 17/05/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Relational aspects: resource, communication, and stakeholder management David Sanmartí

25 23/05/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Postgraduate Thesis Xavier Rodríguez

26 24/05/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Relational aspects: resource, communication, and stakeholder management Alex Barangé

27 30/05/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Relational aspects: resource, communication, and stakeholder management Sergio Gomez

28 31/05/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Relational aspects: resource, communication, and stakeholder management Sergio Gomez

29 06/06/2025 Friday 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm Relational aspects: resource, communication, and stakeholder management Alex Barangé

30 07/06/2025 Saturday 9:30 am to 1:30 pm Postgraduate Thesis Xavier Rodríguez,
David Sanmartí

11/07/2025 Friday Closing ceremony
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